
    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From:15-9-2025 to 05-01-2026  III EC1 Classroom: SA201,SA203* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 
  

 

AEC DE 

 

LICA SS NA 
DIP 

maths 

Tuesday AEC LAB(B1) 

DE LAB(B2) 
DE AEC  NA 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Wednesday 
 SCR NA LICA AEC* 

AEC LAB(B3) 

DE LAB(B1) 

 

Thursday 
 DE 

AEC LAB(B2) 

DE LAB(B3) 
SS LICA 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Friday 
    NA SCR SS 

DIP 

maths 

Saturday 
  

SS Integrated Lab  

(10 to 12) 
DIP maths    

 

 

Sl. No. 
Course 

Code 
Course Name 

Faculty 

1.  24EC301 Mathematics for Signals and systems  Mr. M N Ravikumar 

2.  24EC302 Analog Electronic Circuits  Dr. P B Prathap 

3.  24EC303 Digital Electronics  Dr. D S Keerthi 

4.  24EC304 Network Analysis  Dr. K C Deepika  

5.  24ESC307 Linear ICs and Applications  Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

6.  24EC306 Digital Electronics Laboratory  
B1 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr. D S Keerthi  

B2 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr. D S Keerthi 

B3 Dr. Indira Bahaddur, Dr. D S Keerthi 

8. 24AEC307 Analog Electronic and Linear Integrated Circuits 

Laboratory  
B1 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

B2 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr. H L Prakruthi 

B3 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R 

7.  24EC301 Mathematics for Signals and systems Integrated Lab Mr. M N Ravikumar, Mrs.Mitha M 

9. 24SCR Social Connect and Responsibility  Dr.Padmajadevi G 

10. 24NYP1 NSS, YOGA, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, Mrs.Megha H D 

11. 24BCM301 Bridge Mathematics-I (Mandate Audit Course for Diploma entry students)  Dept. of Maths 
 

Faculty Advisor : Mrs.Kavana K V 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD  



Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 15-9-2025 to 05-01-2026 III EC2 Classroom:  SA202
 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 

  

AEC lab (B4) 

DE Lab (B5)  

(10-12) 

NA 

 

AEC DE  

DIP MATHS 

Tuesday 
  

 
 NA DE 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Wednesday 
AEC LICA 

 
NA SS DE SCR  

 

Thursday 
  

 
SS Integrated Lab  SS AEC 

24NYP1 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Friday 
SS NA SCR LICA  

AEC lab (B6) 

DE Lab (B4) 

DIP MATHS 

Saturday AEC lab (B5) 

DE Lab (B6) 
LICA

 
DIP MATHS    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  24EC301  Mathematics for Signals and systems  Mrs.Mitha M 

2  24EC302  Analog Electronic Circuits  Mrs.Megha H D 

3  24EC303  Digital Electronics  Mrs.Kavana K V 

4  24EC304  Network Analysis  Mrs.Meghashree B S 

5  24ESC307  Linear ICs and Applications  Dr. H L Prakruthi 

6  24EC306  Digital Electronics Laboratory  

B4 Mrs.Kavana K V, Mrs.Mitha M 

B5 Mrs.Kavana K V, Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

B6 Mrs.Kavana K V, Mrs.Mitha D 

7  24AEC307  
Analog Electronic and Linear Integrated Circuits 

Laboratory  

B4 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R 

B5 Dr.Yashaswini P R, Dr. H L Prakruthi 

B6 Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R, Mrs.Megha H D 

8  24EC301  Mathematics for Signals and systems Integrated Lab Mr. M N Ravikumar, Mrs.Mitha M 

9  24SCR  Social Connect and Responsibility  Dr.Padmajadevi G 

10  24NYP1  NSS, YOGA, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, Mrs.Megha H D 

11  24BCM301  Bridge Mathematics-I (Mandate Audit Course for Diploma 

entry students)  
Dept. of Maths 

 

Faculty Advisor :Mrs.Mitha M 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 

 



    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 18-08-2025 to 08/12/2025 V EC1 Classroom:SA104,M.Tech classroom #, Seminar Hall*,SA202** 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5.00 

6.00 

Monday 
EVS IPR 

 

HDL DC 

 

 DSP AI**/DSC 
 

Tuesday 
  DSP HDL  

DSP LAB(B3) 

HDL LAB(B1) 

 

Wednesday 
IPR Tutorial 

DSP LAB(B1) 

HDL LAB(B2) 
 DSP 

23NYP3 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Thursday DSP LAB(B2) 

HDL LAB(B3) 
HDL AWP EVS DC IPR 

 

Friday 
DC Integrated Lab DC AI

#
/DSC  AWP 

23NYP3 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Saturday 
IIA* AWP AI**/DSC    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  23EC501 Digital System Design Using Verilog  Mrs.Spoorthi B S  

2  23EC502 Digital Signal Processing Dr. K B Santhosh Kumar 

3  23EC503 Antenna and Wave Propagation  Dr. P. C. Srikanth 

4  23EC504 Digital Communication (Integrated)  Dr. G Murthi Mahadeva Naik 

5  23EC505 Hardware Description Language Laboratory  

B1 Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Spoorthi B S 
B2 Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Dr.Prakruthi H L 
B3 Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Mrs.Poornima M R 

6  23EC506 Digital Signal Processing Laboratory  

B1 Mrs.Poornima M R, Mrs.Dakshayini M R 
B2 Dr. C L Triveni, Mrs.Dakshayini M R 
B3 Dr. K B Santhosh kumar, Dr. C L Triveni 

7  23EC504 Digital Communication (Integrated Lab)  Dr. G Murthi Mahadeva Naik, Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar 

8  23EC507 Mini project  Faculty Advisors 

9  23EC512 Data Structures using C  Mrs.Spoorthi B S 

10  23EC514 Artificial Intelligence  Mrs.Manasa H S 

11  23RIP Research Methodology and IPR  Dr. P. C. Srikanth 

12  23EVS Environmental Studies  Mrs.Hemavadini  

13  
23NYP3 NSS, Yoga, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, 

Mrs.Megha H D 

14   Industry Interaction Placement  
 

Faculty Advisor : Mr.Raghuram K A 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD  



Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 18-08-2025 to 08/12/2025 V EC2 
Classroom:  SA104,SA201*,SA202**, SA203

#
,  

 M.Tech classroom 
## 

, Seminar Hall***
 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 
AWP* DSP* 

 DSP LAB(B5) 

HDL LAB(B6) 

 

DC Integrated Lab 
 

AI
##

/DSC 

 

Tuesday 
IIA***   AWP HDL EVS 

 

Wednesday DSP LAB(B4) 

HDL LAB(B5) 

IPR  

Tutorial 
  

23NYP3 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Thursday 
  IPR* DC* HDL# 

DSP LAB(B6) 

HDL LAB(B4) 

 

Friday 
EVS* IPR* HDL* AI

#
/DSC DC** DSP** 

23NYP3 

(4.-5.30 PM) 

Saturday 
AWP* DSP* DC* AI

#
/DSC    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  23EC501 Digital System Design Using Verilog  Mrs.Poornima M R 

2  23EC502 Digital Signal Processing Dr. K B Santhosh Kumar 

3  23EC503 Antenna and Wave Propagation  Mrs.Mitha M 

4  23EC504 Digital Communication (Integrated)  Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar 

5  23EC505 Hardware Description Language Laboratory  

B4 Mrs.Spoorthi B S, Dr. K C Deepika 

B5 Mrs.Poornima M R, Dr. K C Deepika 

B6 Mrs.Poornima M R, Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar 

6  
 

23EC506 

 

Digital Signal Processing Laboratory  

B4 Mrs.Manasa H S, Dr. K B Santhosh kumar 

B5 Dr. C L Triveni, Dr. K B Santhosh kumar 

B6 Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Dakshayini M R 

7  23EC504 Digital Communication (Integrated Lab)  Dr. B M Hemanth Kumar, Mrs.Mitha M 

8  23EC507 Mini project  Faculty Advisors 

9  23EC512 Data Structures using C Mrs.Spoorthi B S 

10  23EC514 Artificial Intelligence  Dr.Yashaswini P R 

11  23RIP Research Methodology and IPR  Dr. C L Triveni 

12  23EVS Environmental Studies  Mrs.Megha H D 

13  23NYP3 NSS, Yoga, PE  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R ,Mrs.Mitha D, Mrs.Mitha M, Mrs.Megha H D 

14   Industry Interaction Placement  
 

Faculty Advisor :Mrs.Manasa H S 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 



    Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 18-08-2025 to 08/12/2025 VII EC1 
Classroom:SA203, M.Tech 

classroom**,SA104***,SA202
#
, Seminar Hall* 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

Monday 
  

IIA* 

(10-12) 
OE 

 

EM WCN MMC 

Tuesday 

 

NS***/ 

IPE
#
/ 

AVLSI** 

 

MEMS OE  Main Project Phase  

Wednesday 

 EM WCN OE  MMC 

NS***/ 

IPE
#
/ 

AVLSI** 

Thursday 

 

NS***/ 

IPE
#
/ 

AVLSI** 

MEMS    

Friday 
 MEMS WCN    

Saturday 
 MMC EM     

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  22EC701  Entrepreneurship and Management  Mrs.Hemavardhini G M 

2  22EC702 MEMS and NANO Technology  Dr.Venkateswara Rao Kolli 

3  22EC703 Wireless Communication  Dr. D S Keerthi 

4  22EC704 Multimedia Communication  Dr. C L Triveni 

5  22PROJ  Main Project Work Phase2  Project Coordinators 

6  22EC741 Advanced VLSI  Mr. M N Ravikumar 

7  22EC743 Network Security  Dr. Indira Bahaddur 

8  22EC744 Internet Protocol Engineering  Mr. K A Raghuram 

9   Industry Interaction Placement  

 
Faculty Advisor : Dr.Santhosh Kumar K B 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 



 

Malnad College Of Engineering, Hassan, Department of Electronics and Communication Engineering  

Tentative Time table for the odd Semester 2025-26 

From: 18-08-2025 to 08/12/2025 VII EC2 Classroom: SA203, SA201*, SA202**, M.Tech 

classroom 
#
, Seminar Hall***

 

Days/Time 8:30 

9:30 

9:30 

10:30 

10.30  

11.00 

11:00 

12:00 

12:00 

1:00 

1.00 

2.00 

2:00 

3:00 

3:00 

4:00 

4:00 

5:00 

5:00 

6:00 

Monday 
 WCN 

 
EM OE 

 

IIA***  
 

Tuesday 

 

NS/ 

IPE**/ 

AVLSI
#
 

EM** OE MEMS MMC WCN 

 

Wednesday 

  

Main Project Phase  

(10-12) OE MEMS* WCN* 

NS/ 

IPE**/ 

AVLSI
#
 

 

Thursday 

 

NS/ 

IPE**/ 

AVLSI
#
 

 

MMC**    

 

Friday 
  MEMS MMC EM 

 

Saturday 
  

 
    

 

 

Sl. No. Course Code Course Name Faculty 

1  22EC701  Entrepreneurship and Management  Dr. H L Prakruthi 

2  22EC702 MEMS and NANO Technology  Mrs.Rajitha Krishna R, 

3  22EC703 Wireless Communication  Mrs.Manasa H S 

4  22EC704 Multimedia Communication  Mrs.Dakshayini M R 

5  22PROJ  Main Project Work Phase2  Project Coordinators 

6  22EC741 Advanced VLSI  Mr. M N Ravikumar 

7  22EC743 Network Security  Dr.Ravikiran 

8  22EC744 Internet Protocol Engineering  Mr. K A Raghuram 

9   Industry Interaction Placement  

 
Faculty Advisor :Dr.Yashaswini P R 

 

 

Signature of Time Table Coordinators         Signature of HoD 


